
THE GREENS HEALTH CENTRE 

FRIENDS AND FAMILY SURVEY RESULTS 

 

Decemeber 2024 Responses 

 

Total number of responses received this month: 189 

QUESTION 

How likely are you to recommend this GP Practice to friends and family if they needed similar care or 

treatment? 

 

VERY 

LIKELY 

SOMEWHAT 

LIKELY 

NEITHER UNLIKELY VERY 

UNLIKELY 
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20 

 

6 

 

1 

 

4 

 

Results are posted monthly on our practice website. 


